House	Amendment NO.
	Offered By
	e for House Bill Nos. 178, 179 & 401, Page 2, Section eting each occurence of the word "use" and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill, page, and sect thereof the following:	tion, Lines 15-18, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu
unmanned aircraft within the operating (2) No person, entity, or state a	te agency shall only launch or operate a drone or other g limitations provided in 14 CFR 107.51. agency shall launch or operate a drone or other unmanned vate property without the consent of the property owner or
Further amend said bill and page, Section lieu thereof the word "operation"; are	ion 305.639, Line 1, by deleting the word " <u>use</u> " and inserting nd
Further amend said bill and section, Pa in lieu thereof the word "authorized"; a	age 3, Line 36, by deleting the word "certified" and inserting and
Further amend said bill, page, and sect thereof the word "operation"; and	tion, Line 37, by deleting the word " <u>use</u> " and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill by amending that accordingly.	he title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date